NIVALA BUD Tulos lyhyt TS vuodet

Talousarvio

Nivalan kaupunki

Tilinpdatds Talousarvio  TA esitys

2022

_ 573 Palvelusopimukset

Palvelujen ostot -789 858
TOIMINTAKULUT -789 858
TOIMINTAKATE -789 858
VUOSIKATE -789 858

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset -96 981
TILIKAUDEN TULOS -886 839

YLUAAMA / ALJAAMA -886 839

2023 2024

-772 377  -908 548  -909488  -910 441
-772377 -908 548 -909488 -910 441
-772 377 -908 548 -909 488 -910 441
-772 377 -908 548 -909 488 -910 441

-96 557  -108 636 -98 005 -99 475
-868 934 -1017 184 -1 007 493 -1 009 917
-868 934 -1017 184 -1 007 493 -1009 917

11
1.1.2023 - 31.7.2023
4.10.2023

TA
muutosprosentti

18 %
18 %
18 %
18 %
13 %
17 %
17 %



